0ZCD0260FF2C
Part Number 0ZCD0260FF2C
Manufacturer Bel
Description PTC RESET FUSE 6V 2.6A 2920

507-1514-2
Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 85°C Mounting Type Surface Mount
Moisture Sensitivity Level
(MSL) 2A (4 Weeks) Lead Spacing -
Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant Height - Seated (Max) -
Detailed Description Polymeric PTC Resettable Fuse 6V 2.6A Ih Surface Mount 2920 (7351
Metric) Current - Trip (It) 5.2A
Current - Max 40A Current - Hold (Ih) (Max) 2.6A
Approvals cURus, TUV
warrantied and confidence. RFQ 0ZCD0260FF2C : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for 0ZCD0260FF2C
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
0ZCD0250FF2C PTC RESET FUSE 16V 2.5A 2920 Bel 500 pcs
0ZCD0300FF2C PTC RESTTBLE 3.0A 6V CHIP 2920 Bel Fuse Inc. 500 pcs
0ZCD0200FF2C PTC RESTTBLE 16V 2.00A CHIP 2920 Bel Fuse Inc. 500 pcs
0ZCE0035FF2G PTC RESET FUSE 6V 350MA 0805 Bel 500 pcs
0ZCE0010FF2G PTC RESET FUSE 15V 100MA 0805 Bel 500 pcs
0ZCE0020FF2G PTC RESET FUSE 9V 200MA 0805 Bel 500 pcs
0ZCE0010FF2G PTC RESTTBLE 0.10A 15V CHIP 0805 Bel Fuse Inc. 500 pcs
0ZCD0150FF2C PTC RESET FUSE 33V 1.5A 2920 Bel 1605 pcs
0ZCE0035FF2G PTC RESTTBLE 0.35A 6V CHIP 0805 Bel Fuse Inc. 500 pcs
0ZCD0185FF2C PTC RESET FUSE 33V 1.85A 2920 Bel 5483 pcs
0ZCE0050FF2E PTC RESET FUSE 6V 500MA 0805 Bel 500 pcs
0ZCD0185FF2C PTC RESTTBLE 33V 1.85A CHIP 2920 Bel Fuse Inc. 5483 pcs
0ZCD0200FF2C PTC RESET FUSE 16V 2A 2920 Bel 500 pcs
0ZCD0260FF2C PTC RESTTBLE 2.6A 6V CHIP 2920 Bel Fuse Inc. 500 pcs
0ZCD0125FF2C PTC RESET FUSE 33V 1.25A 2920 Bel 500 pcs
0ZCE0020FF2G PTC RESTTBLE 0.20A 9V CHIP 0805 Bel Fuse Inc. 500 pcs
0ZCD0250FF2C PTC RESTTBLE 16V 2.50A CHIP 2920 Bel Fuse Inc. 500 pcs
0ZCD0125FF2C PTC RESTTBLE 33V 1.25A CHIP 2920 Bel Fuse Inc. 500 pcs
0ZCD0150FF2C PTC RESTTBLE 33V 1.50A CHIP 2920 Bel Fuse Inc. 1605 pcs
0ZCD0300FF2C PTC RESET FUSE 6V 3A 2920 Bel 500 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.